Ball valves
Range
e50
Specifications
 Valve
Dimensions: DN8 to DN100 (1/4" to 4")
Connection: BSP female thread
Pressure: PN63 (1000 lbs)

L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L3
(mm)
L4
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Spring return
Part number
Double-acting
Part number
8 1/4" 75 114 148 72 1.72 450070-8SE 450070-8DE
10 3/8" 75 114 148 72 1.72 450070-10SE 450070-10DE
15 1/2" 75 114 148 72 1.78 450070-15SE 450070-15DE
20 3/4" 80 134 164 84 2.52 450070-20SE
20 3/4" 80 121 148 72 2.02 450070-20DE
25 1" 90 144 164 84 2.97 450070-25SE 450070-25DE
32 1"1/4 110 148 164 84 3.60 450070-32SE 450070-32DE
40 1"1/2 120 175 208 96 6.00 450070-40SE 450070-40DE
50 2" 140 181 208 96 7.65 450070-50SE 450070-50DE
65 2"1/2 185 228 268 123 14.50 450070-65SE
65 2"1/2 185 216 248 108 12.90 450070-65DE
80 3" 205 237 268 123 17.80 450070-80SE 450070-80DE
100 4" 240 299 347 151 34.90 450070-100SE 450070-100DE
V 0223
Range
e50
MOTORISED